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Polo Cristalina

Ordem de Classificagao

GOIANO - CAMPUS CRISTALINA 2023/2

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR

Candidato

Situacao

1 Jucelio Luciano Oliveira dos Santos Classificado
2 Eviviane Luciano de Souza Barros Classificado
3 Rosane Lima Oliveira Classificado
4 Luciana Dias Fernandes Classificado
5 Raiane Oliveira do Amorim Classificado
6 Regiane dos Santos Gongalves Classificado
7 Priscila de Jesus Fernandes Classificado
8 Josiane Correia de Souza Classificado
9 Damares Alves Coelho de Oliveira Classificado
10 Izabela Gama Silva Classificado
11 Iza Bela Xavier Nunes Classificado

12

Leonice Ferreira dos Santos

Classificado



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Marta Helena Santin

Taiane Andrade Machado

Roberta Camilo de Almeida Funck

Amanda de Souza Borges

Kailany Aparecida Freitas

Isabel Fernanda de Souza Gongalves

Ivani Jose Pires

Polo Aguas Lindas de Goias

Ordem de Classificacao

10

11

12

Candidato

Kataryna Alves do Nascimento

ALESSANDRA BATISTA ANTONIO

Jania Maria Xavier Morais

Yasmin Pereira Alves

Deise Lacerda de Souza

Maria Eny de Lima Cavalcanti

Leticia Saraiva de Amorim

Beatriz Antunes Sabino

Karen Vitéria Ferreira Lima

Maria Jesuane Souza Modesto

Janaina Gomes dos Santos

Taize dos Santos Lima

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Situacao

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado



Polo Formosa

Ordem de Classificacao

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Candidato

Tamyres Santarém de Almeida

Adriana Neiva Barros

Evanete Ferreira da Silva

PRICYLLA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

Vera Lucia Pereira

Neusa Alves Ribeiro

Camila Fernandes da Silva

Jovenice Gualberto de Brito

Barbara Crysthyna Almeida de Bairros

Cleide Pereira Souza

Edivania Fernandes de Araujo

Dejani Costa Correia

Andreia dos Anjos Oliveira

Thaynara Barbosa Borges

Marcia Kele Pimentel Fonseca

Maria Daiane Cavalcanti

Polo Santo Antonio do Descoberto

Ordem de
Classificacao

Candidato

Sara Maria da Silva

Elisangela Passos Medeiros

Situacao

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Lista de Espera

Situacao

Classificado

Classificado



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Maria de Lourdes Passos de Medeiros

Anjel de Oliveira Prado da Silva

Antonia Matilde de Lima Silva

Ane Gabriela da Silva Nascimento dos

Santos

Jaqueline Santos Rodrigues de Oliveira

Islainey Lopes de Lima

Patricia Marques Costa

Geane dos Anjos Lima

Elenice Lopes Santos

Marcella Emily Gomes Camargo

Rebeca Portela Maia

Paula Rolemberg Saraiva

Elba Feitosa da Silva

Gillie Magnum Alves da Costa

Emily Campos Moura

Dalvanice Flora de Souza Silva

Maria Rogelia Marinho dos Santos

Jodo Vinicius de Oliveira

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera

Lista de
Espera



Lista de

. o . ) . Espera

21 Emilly Vitoria Coimbra da Silva Oliveira
Lista de
22 Auzinete Gomes de Almeida Ferreira Espera
Lista de
23 Isa Gabrielle Guimaraes Silva de Souza Espera
Lista de
24 Gabriel GS de Souza Espera
Lista de
25 Clara Jane dos Santos Souza Espera
Lista de
26 Renata Aparecida do Carmo Fernandes Espera
Lista de
27 Kleverson Costa Gomes Espera
Lista de
28 Emilio Deodato Alves Ferreira Espera
Lista de
29 Alline Toledo Melo Espera
Lista de
30 Edna Martins Moreira Espera
Lista de
31 Vitoria Graziela do Nascimento Lima Espera
Lista de
32 Sonia Rosa Oleari Espera
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